DATE: 10/30/2014

9:00 AM TRAMORE PARK MAINTENANCE BUILDING

SPR-2014-00336 FULL SITE PERMIT

Location: EAST WEST CONNECTOR

Developer/Owner: COBB COUNTY PARKS, RECREATIONAL AND CULTURAL
AFFAIRS

1792 COUNTY SERVICES PARKWAY
MARIETTA, GA 30008
(770) 528-8800

Engineer/Applicant: MORELAND ALTOBELLI
930 SUITE F
GAINESVILLE, GA 30501
(770) 532-4021

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE

Land Lot:
District:

Site Acreage:
Disturbed Acres:
Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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9:30 AM C.C.W.S. W1025 SPRING HILL PKWY WATER LINE
INSTALLATION

SPR-2014-00335 FULL SITE PERMIT

Location: SPRING HILL PARKWAY

Developer/Owner: COBB COUNTY WATER SYSTEM

660 SOUTH COBB DRIVE
MARIETTA, GA 30060
(770) 419-6350

Engineer/Applicant: WALDEN, ASHWORTH & ASSOCIATES INC
1827 POWERS FERRY ROAD BUILDING 23 SUITE
ATLANTA, GA 30339
(770) 956-7879

Land Lot:

District:

Site Acreage:
Disturbed Acres:
Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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19

28.50
0.11
RM-12

0812

17

0.60
0.60
RA-5
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This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications
submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



